
1

Placement Entry Name Studio

1 Mother Studio	305

2 Almost	There Gymcats

1 Really	Hot Studio	305

2 Crazy	Frog Gymcats

1 Google	Me Ignite	Dance	Center

2 Shake	the	Room Ignite	Dance	Center

1 Fired	Up Class	Act	Dance	&	Gym

2 Some	Days	you	got	to	Dance Ignite	Dance	Center

3 As	Seen	on	TV Gymcats

4 Glowing Up Gymcats

1 Haunted Studio	305

2 Wonder Gymcats

3 Just	Watch	me	Now Gymcats

4 My	Hearts	Grave Gymcats

5 Diva Studio	305

1 Kill	em	with	Kindness	 Studio	305

2 A	million	on	my	Soul Gymcats

3 Popular Gymcats

4 Stepsisters	Lament Gymcats

5 Queen	of	Mean Gymcats
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Las Vegas, NV "Get Ready" Tour March 4-6, 2022

Small Wonders Solo

Small Wonders Duet

Junior Solo

Small Wonders Group

Compete Level

Small Wonders Trio

Junior Duet
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1 Class	President Gymcats

2 Poparazzi Gymcats

3 Beautifully	Broken Gymcats

4 Girls	Gotta Gymcats

5 Perm Class Act Dance & Gym

1 Strut Gymcats

1 Getcha	Head	in	the	Game Gymcats

1 Into	the	Fire Gymcats

1 Roxie Gymcats

2 Hands	are	Clever Ignite Dance Center

3 Another	one	Bites	the	Dust Ignite Dance Center

4 Fire Gymcats

5 Alyssa	Green Gymcats

1 Doja	Cat	Mix Gymcats

1 Funky	Town	Jamboree Ignite Dance Center

2 Salute Class Act Dance & Gym

3 Humpty	Dumpty Gymcats

4 All	Shook	Up Gymcats

5 Murder	Mystery Gymcats

1 Rockstar Dance	Connection

2 Little	Chair Dance	Connection

1 Pizza	Pizza	 Dance	Connection

2 Butter Dance	Connection

1 Fate Dreamdancenv

Pre-Teen Solo

Teen Solo

Pre-Teen Group

Teen Group

Small Wonders Solo
Elite Level

Teen Trio

Pre-Teen Duet

Junior Solo

Small Wonders Duet
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2 The	Greatest	Showman Class	Act	Dance	&	Gym

3 Fairy	of	the	Enchanted	Garden Dreamdancenv

4 Ma,	He’s	Making	Eyes	at	Me Dance	Connection

5 Naughty Dance	Connection

1 Wade Dreamdancenv

2 Queen Dreamdancenv

3 FABULOUS Dance	Connection

1 Let	It	Be Dance Connection

2 Man	Of	Constant	Sorrow	 Dance Connection

1 You	Say Element Dance Studio

2 You’ll	Be	Back Ignite Dance Center

3 Felt	Cute Dance Connection

4 Paint	It	Black Ignite Dance Center

5 Gold	Dust Dance Connection

1 Sax Dance Connection

1 Open	Your	Heart Ignite Dance Center

2 Hello Dance Connection

3 Welcome	To	The	Madhouse Ignite Dance Center

4 Confetti Dance Connection

1 Lose	Control Dance Connection

2 Timeless Studio 305

3 For	Once	in	My	Life Las Vegas Dance Academy

4 You	Are	The	Reason	 Element Dance Studio

5 One	Moment	in	Time Dance Connection

1 River Dance Connection

2 So	What Dreamdancenv

3 Never	Enough Class Act Dance & Gym

Teen Solo

Teen Duet

Pre-Teen Solo

Pre-Teen Duet

Pre-Teen Group

Junior Large Group

Junior Group
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1 Show	Off Class Act Dance & Gym

1 Seasons	of	Love Dance Connection

2 Been	A	Fool Ignite Dance Center

3 For	What	Its	Worth Class Act Dance & Gym

3 What	About	Us Dreamdancenv

3 Attention Dance Connection

4 Missy	Elliot Class Act Dance & Gym

1 Still	Standing Dance Connection

2 Pirates	of	the	Caribbean Class Act Dance & Gym

2 Ballin’ Dance Connection

3 Open	Hands Ignite Dance Center

4 What	Joy	Means Dance Connection

5 Kill	the	Lights Dance Connection

1 Mercury Sophia Burnside

2 Love	in	the	Dark Dance Connection

3 This	Years	Love Jena Landers

4 Broken	Smile Dance Connection

5 Father	and	Son Studio 305

1 White	Blood Class Act Dance & Gym

2 Ending Las Vegas Dance Academy

3 Guiding	LIght Dance Connection

1 Poof Dance	Connection
2 Good	Vibes	Only Ignite Dance Center

1 #125	Mercury Sophia	Burnside

1 #	109	Seasons	of	Love Dance	Connection

Miss	Pre-Teen Lena	Flores Element	Dance	Studio

Senior Duet

Teen Trio

Teen Group

Teen Large Group

Senior Solo

Overall Solo/Duet/Trio

Overall Group/Large Group/Line/Production

12 and Under Production

Title Winners
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Miss	Teen Lily	Martinez Element	Dance	Studio

Baileigh	James Jana	Canlas Neela	Osborne
Chloe	Martinez Josh	Sadie Pi	Friere
Cora	Nabong Krista	Hoo Ryanna	Peavey
Ella	Sadie Layla	Kimble Serenity	Hall
Emelyn	Yniguez Lena	Flores Shenara	Wickremeratne
Emily	Mills Londyn	McGee Sophia	Burnside
Emma	Synder Maddy	Prentice Susanne	Massa
Harper	Kristof Madison	Imas Xanica	Ruffin
Holidai	Frazier Mairen	Smith
Irelynn	Tompkins Maliyah	Yniguez
Isiah	Patterson Micylen	Johnson

Junior	Group $100	 Dreamdancenv
Small	Wonders	Group $100	 Class	Act	Dance	&	Gym
Junior	Group,	Preteen	Group $200	 Gymcats
Preteen	Group,	Teen	Group $200	 Ignite	Dance	Center
Small	Wonders	Large	
Group,	Teen	Large	Group,	
Teen	Group,	Junior	Large	
Group,	12	and	Under	
Production,	Overall	
Production

$750	 Dance	Connection

#91 Show Off Class Act Dance & Gym

#82 Wade Dreamdancenv

#87 Still Standing Dance Connection

#53 Funky Town Jamboree Ignite Dance Center
#33 Fire Gymcats

Ayanah Palmer Kylie Imas
Briana Briggs Lola Paige
Caylee Pace Madalynn Raon
Gemma Horner Rayne Montgomery
Kaitlyn Dawkins Victoria Ward

Sheer Competition Voucher - First Place High Score Group/Large 
Group/Line/Production/Overall

Sheer Choreography Award - Outstanding Choreography - 2021 National $100 Credit

Sheer Style Award - Highest Score per Dance Style - 2021 National $100 Credit

Sheer Artist Award - First Place High Score Solo/Duet/Trio - 2021 Tour or National 
Convention Scholarship

Sheer Excellence Award - Recognition of Faculty in Convention Class - 2021 
Full National Convention Scholarship
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Acrobatic #138 Pirates of the Carribean Class	Act	Dance	&	Gym

Ballet
#58 Fairy of the Enchanted 
Garden

Dreamdeancenv

Contemporary #69	Fate Dreamdeancenv
Hip	Hop #95	Lose	Control Dance	Connection
Jazz #87	Still	Standing Dance	Connection
Lyrical #139	Love	in	the	Dark Dance	Connection
Modern #34	Kill	EM	With	kindness Studio	305
Musical	Theater #47	Roxie Gymcats
Open #125	Mercury Sophia	Burnside
Pointe #88	Heart	Cry Las	Vegas	Dance	Academy
Tap #48	Hands	Are	Clever Ignite	Dance	Center

#138	Pirates	of	the	
Caribbean Class	Act	Dance	&	Gym

#95	Lose	Control Dance	Connection
#69	Fate Dreamdancenv

#28	Wonder Gymcats

#53	Funky	Town	Jamboree Ignite	Dance	Center

Briana Briggs (half) Sydney Dunn (half)

Susanne Massa (quarter) Kali Hamilton (quarter)

Jana Canlas

Lena Flores

Nyah Pichon (full)

Victoria Ward (full)

Gymncats

Sheer Director Award - Highest Score per Dance Studio - 2021 National $100 Credit

MOVE - Half Intensive Scholarship

Congeniality Award

Orlando Dance Conservatory Summer Intensive Scholarships

Wylliams Henry Contemporary Dance Summer Workshop Scholarship

UNLV Summer Intensive Scholarship
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Small Wonder Annalise Wethington Gymcats

Junior Xanica Ruffin Studio	305

Pre-Teen Micylen Johnson Studio	305

Teen Kaitlyn	Dawkins Las	Vegas	Dance	Academy

Senior Lola	Paige Dreamdancenv

Dynamic	Duo #34 Kill EM With kindness Studio	305

Outstanding Acrobatic Skills #138	Pirates	of	the	Carribean Class	Act	Dance	&	Gym

Most Captivating #82	Wade Dreamdancenv

On	Fire #95 Lose Control Dance	Connection

126 This	Years	Love Sheer	Choreography

140 Rise Sheer	Excellence	

76 You’ll	Be	Back Sheer	Presence

35 Full	Throttle Sheer	Excitement	

21 Haunted	 Sheer	Beauty

60 The	Greatest	Showman Sheer	Force

63 Call	Me	Beep	Me Sheer	Personality	

118 Timeless Sheer	Sophistication

40 Alyssa	Greene Sheer	Brilliance

15 As	Seen	On	TV Sheer	Entertainment

53 Funky	Town	Jamboree Sheer	Charisma

26 Diva Sheer	Powerhouse	

125 Mercury Sheer	Control

56 Pizza	Pizza Sheer	Costume

SPECIAL AWARDS

CASH AWARDS

Vickie Sheer Award - Achievement Above and Beyond Expectations - 2021 National 
$50 Credit
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47 Roxie Sheer	Legs

57 Kill	the	Lights Sheer	Sensation

58 Fairy	of	the	Enchanted	
Garden	

Sheer	Ballerina	

62 Baby	I’m	A	Star Sheer	Performance	
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Junior Group

Las Vegas, NV "Get Ready" Tour March 4-6, 2022

Small Wonders Solo

Small Wonders Duet

Junior Solo

Small Wonders Group

Small Wonders Trio

Junior Duet
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Pre-Teen Solo

Teen Solo

Pre-Teen Group

Teen Group

Small Wonders Solo

Teen Trio

Pre-Teen Duet

Junior Solo

Small Wonders Duet
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Teen Solo

Teen Duet

Pre-Teen Solo

Pre-Teen Duet

Pre-Teen Group

Junior Large Group

Junior Group
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Senior Duet

Teen Trio

Teen Group

Teen Large Group

Senior Solo

Overall Solo/Duet/Trio

Overall Group/Large Group/Line/Production

12 and Under Production
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MOVE - Half Intensive Scholarship

Congeniality Award

Orlando Dance Conservatory Summer Intensive Scholarships

Wylliams Henry Contemporary Dance Summer Workshop Scholarship

UNLV Summer Intensive Scholarship
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SPECIAL AWARDS

CASH AWARDS



16



17



18



19



20



21



22



23



24



25



26



27



28



29



30



31



32


